
SAINT LOUIS PRIORY 2023-24 VARSITY HOCKEY

Priory vs. Webster
Friday, January 5th, 2024 

8:45 p.m. 
Webster Groves Ice Rink



SAINT LOUIS PRIORY 2023-24 VARSITY HOCKEY

2023-24 Saint Louis Priory Varsity Hockey Seniors2023-24 Saint Louis Priory Varsity Hockey Seniors

#2 Grant McGowan
Forward 

#5 Cole Clinton
Forward

#9 Gabriel Kraus
Forward / Defense

#46 Cody Schwoeppe
Goalie



SAINT LOUIS PRIORY 2023-24 VARSITY HOCKEY

2023-24 Saint Louis Priory Varsity Hockey Schedule2023-24 Saint Louis Priory Varsity Hockey Schedule

DATE OPPONENT SITE TIME/
RESULT

Friday, Nov. 10 Eureka Fenton Forum L, 6-4

Monday, Nov. 13 Clayton Queeny L, 6-2

Saturday, Nov. 18 Webster Webster L, 5-4

Wednesday, Nov. Westminster Maryville L, 8-3

Monday, Nov. 27 Northwest Maryville W, 5-3

Friday, Dec. 1 MICDS Queeny L, 4-3

Saturday, Dec. 2 Ladue Brentwood L, 6-0

Friday, Dec. 8 John Burroughs Webster L, 4-1

Monday, Dec. 11 Eureka Queeny L, 5-2

Saturday, Dec. 16 Clayton Brentwood W, 3-2

Friday, Dec. 22 John Burroughs Fenton Fourm T, 2-2

Friday, Dec. 29 De Smet Webster L, 6-0

Monday, Jan. 1 Westminster Queeny W, 7-4

Friday, Jan. 5 Webster Webster 8:45 p.m.

Monday, Jan. 8 SLUH Maryville 7:50 p.m.

Thursday, Jan. 11 Northwest Queeny 6:30 p.m.

Friday, Jan. 19 Marquette Maryville 10 p.m.

Saturday, Jan. 20 MICDS Webster 8:45 p.m.

Monday, Jan. 22 Ladue Maryville 9:30 p.m.

Saturday, Jan. 27 CBC Fenton 8:30 p.m. 

Current Record: 3-9-1



No.	 Name.		  Yr.	 Pos.	

2	 Grant McGowan	 Sr.	 F	

5	 Cole Clinton	 Sr.	 F

7	 Charles Schanbusch	 Jr.	 D

8	 Nathan Sutto	 So.	 GK

9	 Gabriel Kraus	 Sr.	 F / D

10	 MaKenna Vacha	 So.	 D

17	 Barrett Beimdiek	 So.	 F

20	 Jonathan Leritz	 Jr.	 F	

26	 Richard Wynn O’Keefe	 Jr.	 F

38 	 Augustus Werner	 Fr.	 D

46	 Cody Schwoeppe	 Sr.	 GK

49	 Luke Behrle	 Fr.	 F

55	 John Weas	 Jr.	 F

56	 Max Nadaud	 So.	 F

65	 Jacob Waltz	 Jr.	 D

71	 Nathan Glass	 Jr.	 D

74	 Cameron Robinson	 Jr.	 F

75	 Wes Harvey	 Jr.	 D

86	 Joseph Nadreau	 Jr.	 F

87	 Frederic Gaertner	 So.	 F

Head Coach: Paul Cavallini
Assistant Coaches: Aidan Cavallini and Ryan Boatright

2023-24 Saint Louis Priory Varsity Hockey Roster2023-24 Saint Louis Priory Varsity Hockey Roster

SAINT LOUIS PRIORY 2023-24 VARSITY HOCKEY
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2023-24 Webster Varsity Hockey Roster2023-24 Webster Varsity Hockey Roster
No.	 Name.		  Yr.	 Pos.	
4	 Conlan Doty	 Sr.	 D

8	 Brayden Lucas	 Jr.	 F

9	 Marcus Loesch	 Jr.	 F

11	 Gavin Rumack	 Jr.	 F

12	 Hunter Westmeyer	 Sr.	 D

13	 Dylan Lucas	 So.	 F

15	 Alden Pierce	 Fr.	 D

16	 WEst Shatzman	 So.	 F

17	 Mark Ellsworth	 Sr.	 F

18	 Walter Wichard	 So.	 D

19	 Joseph Egley	 Jr.	 F

20	 Thomas Leahy	 Sr.	 D

21	 Samuel Stechschulte	 Fr.	 F

22	 Noah Topel	 Jr.	 D

24	 Chase WEstmeyer	 Sr.	 F

26	 Justin Wingron	 So.	 F

27	 Michael Gallaway Jr.	 Sr.	 GK

32	 John Farrell Browne IV	 Sr.	 D

33	 Ford Karas	 Fr.	 GK

35	 Ryder Risko	 Sr.	 GK

52	 Evan Mager	 Jr.	 D

54	 Landon Doty	 So.	 F

68	 William Cattoor	 Sr.	 F

70	 Kirsten Loesch	 Jr.	 GK

88	 Henry Boland	 Jr.	 F

91	 Daniel Felix-Hundley	 So.	 F

Head Coach: Tim Keenan
Aassistant Coaches: Pete Vishion, Dave Garth
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SAINT LOUIS PRIORY SCHOOL

Headmaster: Father Cuthbert Elliott, O.S.B., ’02
Director of Athletics: Mr. Phil Brotherton

FOLLOW US! FOLLOW US! 

@STLPRIORYSCHOOL

@STLPRIORYSCHOOL

/STLPRIORYSCHOOL

WWW.PRIORY.ORG

WWW.PRIORY.ORG/ATHLETICS


